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The restaurant from College Station offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $3.5.
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Folache Rolf s Menu

Dessert

MUFFINS $2.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Featured Ttems

OATMEAL WITH FRUIT $2.5

Popular Ttems

SAUSAGE CHEESE KOLACHE $1.0
These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

BREAD

Uncalegorized

SAUSAGE CHEESE

Donuts

SAUSAGE KOLACHE
FRUIT FILLED

Breaks 7in Egg

CLASSIC BUBBA BUN
WHOLE BIRD BUBBA BUN

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

CREAM CHEESE
CHEESE

BACON

JALAPENO

$1.0

$1.0
$1.1

$2.4
$2.4

$2.4
$12.0
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